
From: Gonzalez, Roscella 
Sent: 7/15/2011 1:56:00 PM 

SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); Cherry, Brian 
K(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
william.sanders@sfgov.org (william.sanders@sfgov.org); Paull, Karen P. 
(karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); nsuetake@turn.org (nsuetake@turn.org); 
epoole@adplaw.com (epoole@adplaw.com); karpiak@rwglaw.com 

To: (karpiak@rwglaw.com); Angelopulo,Paul (paul.angelopulo@cpuc.ca.gov); Nwamu, 
Chonda (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); klatt@energyattorney.com 
(klatt@energyattorney.com); julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com (julien.dumoulin-
smith@ubs.com); dbyers@landuselaw.com (dbyers@landuselaw.com); 
zango@zimmerlucas.com (zango@zimmerlucas.com); CCassman@abc-law.com 
(CCassman@abc-law.com); kpowell@loganpowell.com 
(kpowell@loganpowell.com); kpowell@loganpowell.com 
(kpowell@loganpowell.com); rmason@rwbaird.com (rmason@rwbaird.com); 
wharrison@rwbaird.com (wharrison@rwbaird.com); Dana.Mcrae@co.santa-
cruz.ca.us (Dana.Mcrae@co.santa-cruz.ca.us); JBarisone@abc-law.com 
(JBarisone@abc-law.com); ajsmith@grunskylaw.com (ajsmith@grunskylaw.com); 
jhawley@technet.org (jhawley@technet.org); jhalpert@dlapiper.com 
(jhalpert@dlapiper.com); Liu, Janet 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J4LR); Reidenbach, Michael (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JMRb); Frank, Steven (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SWF5); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Woo, Shirley A 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SAWO); marcel@turn.org 
(marcel@turn.org); bfmkelstein@turn.org (bfmkelstein@turn.org); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); Warner, Christopher (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); Forsgard, Karen 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KAF4); Gleicher, Cliff (SmartMeter) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJGf); rschmidt@bartlewells.com 
(rschmidt@bartlewells.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org (austin.yang@sfgov.org); 
tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org); chris@emeter.com (chris@emeter.com); 
Rohde, Lauren (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LDRi); 
rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); Service@spurr.org 
(Service@spurr.org); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); 
janet.combs@sce.com (janet.combs@sce.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); Wong, Elaine 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EHW2); Adams, Dionne 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DNG6); RGiles@semprautilities.com 
(RGiles@semprautilities.com); ericd@silverspringnet.com 
(ericd@silverspringnet.com); jeff.francetic@landisgyr.com 
(jeff.francetic@landisgyr.com); CManson@SempraUtilities.com 
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(CManson@SempraUtilities.com); sandi@emfsafetynetwork.org 
(sandi@emfsafetynetwork.org); pforkin@daystartech.com 
(pforkin@daystartech.com); BKallo@rwbaird.com (BKallo@rwbaird.com); 
pwyrod@silverspringnet.com (pwyrod@silverspringnet.com); Villarreal, 
Christopher (christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); Roberts, Thomas 
(thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wei (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Danforth, Christopher (christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe 
(joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); Zafar, Marzia (marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov); Tan, Lee-
Whei (lee-whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); rogerl47@aol.com (rogerl47@aol.com); Al-
Mukdad, Wendy (wendy.al-mukdad@cpuc.ca.gov); kkm@cpuc.ca.gov 
(kkm@cpuc.ca.gov); Deal, Matthew (matthew.deal@cpuc.ca.gov); Gupta, Aloke 
(aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov); Rashid, Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); Liang-
Uejio, Scarlett (scarlett.liang-uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); bschuman@pacific-crest.com 
(bschuman@pacific-crest.com); Sullivan, Timothy J. 
(timothy.sullivan@cpuc.ca.gov); Kaneshiro, Bruce (bruce.kaneshiro@cpuc.ca.gov); 
JPereyda@Technet.org (JPereyda@Technet.org); tvalderrama@technet.org 
(tvalderrama@technet.org) 

Cc: Morey, Candace (candace.morey@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Bcc: 
Subject: Letter July 15, 2011 

To: A.07-12-009 Service List 

Attached is a letter which is being sent to the Commissioners today. 
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